503127808 01/08/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3174417

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
POLYGANICS IP B.V.	11/07/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STRYKER EUROPEAN HOLDINGS I, LLC
Street Address:	2825 AIRVIEW BOULEVARD
City:	KALAMAZOO
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49002

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6784273
Patent Number:	7785628
Patent Number:	8309137
Patent Number:	8187254
Application Number:	11178259
Patent Number:	7776081
Application Number:	14348604

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (269)841-5566

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:docket.instruments@stryker.comCorrespondent Name:MARYELIZABETH MAURO

Address Line 1: ST

Address Line 2: 4100 E. MILHAM AVE.

Address Line 4: KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN 49001-6197

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INST1072,73,74,75,76,77
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MAUROELIZABETH MAURO
SIGNATURE:	/MauroElizabeth Mauro/
DATE SIGNED:	01/08/2015

PATENT 503127808 REEL: 034743 FRAME: 0021

Total Attachments: 12 source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page1.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page2.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page3.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page4.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page5.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page6.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page7.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page8.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page9.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page10.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page11.tif source=2014-11-07 Patent Assgnmnt#page12.tif

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

This PATENT ASSIGNMENT (this "Assignment"), effective the 7th day of November, 2014, is made and entered into by and among POLYGANICS IP B.V., a private limited liability company, incorporated and existing under the laws of the Netherlands, having its corporate seat in Groningen, the Netherlands, with address Rozenburglaan 15 a, 9727 DL Groningen, the Netherlands, registered with the Dutch trade register under number 50746545 (as "Assignor" or "Polyganics IP B.V."), POLYGANICS B.V., a private limited liability company, incorporated and existing under the laws of the Netherlands, having its corporate seat in Groningen, the Netherlands, with address Rozenburglaan 15 a, 9727 DL Groningen, the Netherlands, registered with the Dutch trade register under number 02067151 ("Polyganics B.V."), and STRYKER EUROPEAN HOLDINGS I, LLC, a limited liability company incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware, acting in its capacity as sole general partner of Stryker European Technologies C.V., a limited partnership established under the laws of the Netherlands ("commanditaire vennootschap"), having its principal place of business at 2825 Airview Boulevard, Kalamazoo MI 49002. United States of America (as "Assignee" or "Stryker"). Capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings set forth in the Purchase Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, Polyganics IP B.V. is the owner of each of the patents and patent applications set forth below, and of all inventions claimed or disclosed therein, and has the right to make this assignment, and further warrants that there are no outstanding prior assignments, licenses, or other encumbrances on the interest herein assigned.

WHEREAS, Polyganics IP B.V., Polyganics B.V., and their Affiliates and Stryker and certain of its Affiliates have entered into an Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of October 31, 2014 (together with any amendments thereto, the "Purchase Agreement"), pursuant to which Stryker and certain of its Affiliates have agreed to purchase the Transferred Assets from Polyganics IP B.V., Polyganics B.V., and their Affiliates;

WHEREAS, Polyganics IP B.V., Polyganics B.V. and Stryker and certain of its Affiliates have entered into an IP Co-Ownership and Cross-License Agreement, dated as of the date hereof (together with any amendments thereto, the "IP Co-Ownership and Cross-License Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, this Assignment is to be executed by the parties at the Closing.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, including the promises and covenants set forth in the Purchase Agreement, the receipt and/or sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereby agree as follows:

1. <u>Assignment of Stryker Solely-Owned Intellectual Property</u>. Polyganics IP B.V. hereby (i) assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Stryker, its successors and assigns, the entire

Į

right, title, and interest in all patents and applications owned by Polyganics IP B.V. prior to Closing, which solely relate to or cover nasal packing products in the field of ear, nose, and throat, including the patents and applications set forth in Schedule A. as well as any continuations, divisionals, continuations-in-part, substitutes, extensions, reissues, renewals, reexaminations, corresponding foreign patents or applications, any patents or applications claiming priority to any such patents or applications, or patents or applications entirely supported by or disclosed in any such patents or applications, whether or not any of such patents have issued; and (ii) further assigns to Stryker, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of such patents, together with the right to sue for, collect, and retain the proceeds for any past, present, and future infringement, misappropriation, or violation of any such patents.

- 2. Assignment of Co-Owned Intellectual Property. Polyganics IP B.V. hereby (i) assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Stryker, its successors and assigns, a one-half, un-divided share in the right, title, and interest in all patents and applications owned by Polyganics IP B.V. prior to Closing and not assigned pursuant to paragraph 1, including the patents and applications set forth in Schedule B, as well as any continuations, divisionals, continuations-in-part, substitutes, extensions, reissues, renewals, reexaminations, corresponding foreign patents or applications, any patents or applications claiming priority to any such patents or applications, or patents or applications entirely supported by or disclosed in any such patents or applications, whether or not any of such patents have issued; and (ii) further assigns to Stryker, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title the entire right, title, and interest in and to all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of such patents in the field of nasal packing for ear nose and throat, together with the right to sue for, collect, and retain the proceeds for any past, present, and future infringement, misappropriation, or violation of any such patents in the field of nasal packing for ear, nose, and throat.
- 2. Further Assurances. The parties hereto shall use all reasonable efforts to take, or cause to be taken by their Affiliates, all appropriate action, to do or cause to be done all things necessary, proper or advisable under applicable law or otherwise, and to execute and deliver such documents and other papers, as may be required to carry out the provisions of this Assignment and consummate and make effective the transactions contemplated by this Assignment. The responsibility to file local assignments with the national patent and trademark offices of each country shall be on the Assignee and the Assignee shall bear the cost of filing such assignments. Polyganics IP B.V. and Polyganics B.V. warrant that no assignment, sale, agreement, license or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Patent Assignment. To the extent that prior assignments from Polyganics B.V. to Polyganics IP B.V. had been executed but not recorded or registered, Polyganics B.V. and Polyganics IP B.V. will have such assignments timely recorded or registered. To the extent that any assignment from Polyganies B.V. to Polyganies IP B.V. was not effective to transfer all rights, title, and interest in a patent or application to Polyganics IP B.V., or such an assignment was not executed,

Polyganics B.V. hereby assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Stryker, its successors and assigns, any right, title, or interest it may have in such patent or application, pursuant to the same terms provided above in paragraphs 1 and 2 with respect to Polyganics IP B.V.

- 3. <u>Conflict</u>. Nothing in this Assignment shall extend, replace, supersede, limit, qualify, void, or exempt any provisions of the Purchase Agreement or IP Co-Ownership and Cross-License Agreement. To the extent that there is any actual or perceived conflict between this Assignment and the Purchase Agreement or the IP Co-Ownership and Cross-License Agreement, the Purchase Agreement or the IP Co-Ownership and Cross-License Agreement shall prevail and control.
- 4. Governing Law. This Assignment and all disputes or controversies arising out of or relating to this Assignment or the transactions contemplated hereby (whether in contract, tort, equity or otherwise) shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the internal laws of the State of New York, without regard to the laws of any other jurisdiction that might be applied because of the conflicts of laws principles of the State of New York. The United Nations Convention on Contracts for the International Sale of Goods shall have no application to this Agreement and is hereby excluded.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each party to this Assignment has caused this Assignment to be executed by its duly authorized representative.

POLYGANICS IP B.V., as Assignor

by Polyganics Holding B.V.

by

Name: Rudy Gilbert Germain Mareel

Title: Bestuurder ad interim

POLYGANICS B.V.,

by Polyganics Holding B.V.

by

Name: Rudy Gilbert Germain Mareel

Title: Bestuurder ad interim

STRYKER EUROPEAN HOLDINGS I, LLC, in its capacity as sole general partner of STRYKER EUROPEAN TECHNOLOGIES C.V.

by

Name: Jeanne M. Blondia

Title: President and Treasurer

[Signature Page to Patent Assignment]

4

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each party to this Assignment has caused this Assignment to be executed by its duly authorized representative.

POLYGANICS IP B.V., as Assignor

by Polyganics Holding B.V.

by

Name: Rudy Gilbert Germain Marcel

Title: Bestuurder ad interim

POLYGANICS B.V.,

by Polyganics Holding B.V.

by

Name: Rudy Gilbert Germain Marcel

Title: Bestuurder ad interim

STRYKER EUROPEAN HOLDINGS I, LLC, in its capacity as sole general partner of STRYKER EUROPEAN TECHNOLOGIES C.V.

by

Name: Jeanne M. Blondia

Title: President and Treasurer

Schedule A Stryker Solely-Owned Patents and Applications

833	× × × ×	\$10000000	**************************************	Weeken.
	XX	(i) (3.00) (b) (b) (b) (c)	FONDERS B.C.	SCENERAL SAME COS
	(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(FONGERS FEET	New York
			~	**
	A CA CO	Appl No	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	X.
- 2			anna an	***************************************
	80	XXX.: XXXX	Propagation SUSE N.	
		XX () XX ()	5.65888X8.8X	XXX
	**************************************	XXXXXX	**************************************	Acceptation of the second of t
	3000	(W)	****(******* # *	**************************************

8	1.3	38.708.800 ×	**************************************	
3	1	(M.) (S.) (S.) (S.)	**************************************	*2000
****	***************************************	XXXXXX) (5 CANADAMA)	3
×	38.33.23 34	(4//8/8)	Biograms EX	CONTRACTOR
		%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%	Postaria S. X	Consense Poster Association
*	% 00 X .	\$47XXXXXX	HAMMAN BOX.	SWXIWW
8	8000	(# 730MX).		() () () () () () () () () () () () () ()
4.03	\$40,004 Z. (\$100,000 14 11 2010 18 00 1201)	28/13/23/58/23	(*)***********************************	SXIII
	300 0000 300 0000	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
3	(\$40×200 x + 1381)388	(W)(W)(S)	(1000)	SWCHANGE CO.
	8000 8	:: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	**************************************	C.W.W.W.
			**************************************	Accession.
3		i	A A CANADA	× 00.00%

Nasal Sponge Patents (P61852 series)

5

Particle distribution in foams palant applications (PS4304 series)

	Capital		2022,800	200 000 Fing %	3/61 (00/3/20) (00/20)
(0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)	**************************************	PAGINGS II B.V.	2012338889		800000
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF				***************************************	
774.5745/425	22.22		2.COMBO N/CC 11.800	\$300,68 ± 8	\$5.000 State of the contract o
Parata matatan a sam	*		-		***************************************
P943940140	Caraca	STATE OF THE STATE		87 800002 1000002	00.00.00
Parade sedesena e basia	20				onennennennennennennennennennen in eini etterrereren
(1945) (M. 1948)	C28828		2012/8/8/3/24	\$40000 A	
Production described and the Production of the Section of the Sect	*	F869 B89 B89 B F889			
P.94.0748.3488	Sinaka Bana	Programme Bri	20142020	20,000,000	
Productive destrutional in territoria	*				(construction)
594.3948.760	European Francis Application	PSK 1994 Constraint Papers Application - Propinsis IP IS V	:278827A.2	21020012	32.32.20.20.20
Paris de destruction de boson	3	930.86.89349.86.89349.	ererererererererererererererererererer		Andrew Control of the
SOUTH STATE OF THE	ndowenia .	Propymics # B.V.	NUMBER OF STREET	2102012	

S439888)	*****	STOCKET OF WOOMBERSON	250000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$5.000 M	
				***************************************	general (company) (company
1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1999, 1	**************************************	Printed March 18, 18, 18, 18	***************************************	07:00:00:0	
Participa destination in Scarce	Partie de de la company de		A	***************************************	**************************************
POKISHAKION		POPOSITION WINDOWS SPINOSTO	MANAGORAGO	07.00.00	
Production about the down on the following	*			***************************************	······································
(5)44(S)	Section Constitution	548000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000000	20400000	- Car
Production dissillation in teams	*			***************************************	ingiana proportion de la companion de la compa
794.3048.XX	POS PORON AND ASSOCIATION	246004000 PC Proses Agos, 2017 Propopula 8 V	WWW.W.Y.W.Y.W.L.D.B.	85 W. W. 48	
The territory of the second	Name of the second seco	1988 888 888 8 5000 B	:		0.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
Contrate Contrate	5000	i any factorial and	C. Activities of the Co.		

6

Hemostatic foams II patent application (P98213PCIII)

3746 (374 Res) 40

910 S 3110

700000 COMM

PC79&2610288622 0048-2013

C.1886 1700311396.00 1400044306 (130000.00 170001396 (130000.00 140001396 (130000.00

PCT Carron Againmann

Casasy

Asphian Proppins 6 X Proppins F 6 X

7

Schedule B Co-Owned Patents and Applications

Capie	Coarey	Happene	*************	94000 PHS	400 Cata	544 W	×40 0000	7.63 (1986) - 1886 (1986)
7080818771.50 7080818771.50	(W)	POHAMINIS BV						
APRINS TONCO - MODOLEIO CARONES ANTONOS	OMICO PER C	Poppins #V						mananan
APOSSO (SOLO): Veste de la Visión (SOLO): Veste	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	**************************************						
	**************************************							minimum minimum manarata manar
	**************************************	Pite/Moon B.V.						
630464774.51	10000000	Pouggers & Y						
							***************************************	ssaannamipuummeenmannamissossoosoosoonaa
Magazines advess					and the second second second	***************************************	, entre entr	and the second s
PORTHANTER	Positi 18	Payponis & Y		360000000	04/6-3/60	E234630	19-11-2003	19-11-2003 35-06-2015
CONTRACTOR SANCON CONTRACTOR	2308.34.40	energy and the second	**************		and a second second second second second	*******	erecent construction	municipality of the second sec
		Frityppincs (# 8.9)		#20320H	C#4.00.1989	738,040	15-00-2003	CONTRACTOR AND
C3388670	P BANGAR	18	Accessor and the second	30003800.1	CM 18 18 MO	(36000)	19-11-2023	10 10 200 WW 2015
an asserbina proposasso					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************	*************	de la companya de la
P2279489400	88826	Fraggion B.V.		\$4.000 X0000 B	W. S. S. W.	23 30 10 00 00 B	26-02-2000	26-07-26-08-08-20-08
Secretaria programmana	****		Anna Caracana Carana		***************************************		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	e de la composição de l
PZZZBACAGO Carada	Canada	Polyphono W B.V.		2,304,110	34.400 10000		20.40-2011	2000-2011 04-00-2010
	:#####################################	and the second s	***************************************					Printer Commence (No. 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100
P201940940	Substantia	Pringerica III 874		(000)	04-06-000	0.000,0003	10000 11000	30.000.00.00
Boundan Bayankuna		***************************************	************			Š	and the second	
6.3.30003.Z.c	Samuel .	Pringparion IP &V		\$900000 T	34.06:384	2.000000	19-11-2003	(9-11-2003 - 20-00-2013
Secretarion acceptations	3883				***************************************	energene (Colonial Colonial Co	ecococococococo	and the second
20000000	ACOTO SILINGERA FINAN PINENDIN	F201900000 # 6.7		02000000	(34.706) (989)			*******
	Mary Str.	Maria	***********	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	04/8/18/0	500000	19.11.003	10.11.0000 00.0016
		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3						
633444602	¥3,000)	PHY WAR BY		3.00,000,000	04/8/1880	5000000	19-11-2003	19-11-2003 20-00-2015
Decreasion in physical security						***************************************		
ASS 240 SEE		Kayganus IF BV.		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	04/4/8/380		19-11-3003	19-11-2003 30-06-2015
	3/8/8		oor of the second se		en e	3		de la constante de la constant
WINTER CONTRIBUTION		FORGANIA IF EV			DA 100 11900		25.00.2008	2:00.2000 03:00:2037
Germania pirepatrona	Samos							

	PSHIMBERGE FORCE		THE CHARLES	\$999985988 \$999985988			Zerwywiecz Zerwywiecz	******	PHINATUS MARIA Lemmentalismis	PIZZARIKA SINSKANIKA BANKAKOM ÇINÇANIKANIK	04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/04/0	Sections (SCIENTIS)	SALLAGEER SAMONS	\$00,000 \$000,000 \$000,000 \$11,000,000 \$000,000	SAMMAN SA	POLITICA SEPTEMBERS (MEMORIES)	2000	1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 -	Cam
78 W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W	Proxyman BV.		33	P1999#855 # 1877.	Faggana, & S.Y.	Polygypines W B.V.	Payama W BX	**************************************	Fishponics & S	**************************************	Parting Way	74499000X 8.5.	FORTHON F BX	Paymas P B X	Fuggiotis P BV	Figgstin & CV	44693000 B.V.	PAGGACOA BY	**************************************
000000000000000000000000000000000000000		037064913 05-0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	77-60 X (851-685)		2,478,266 (35.0)	**	######################################	10 may 13	888/888 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8		13				9000000 T		903/403	energiae productiva de la company de la c La company de la company de
W.00.0000 347000	05.00.2800 -1470303	65-35-2088 XA-72363	\$	(5-05-760) Z. 89907555.X	25.27.25.00 (20.25.05.00)	(\$-02.3903 2,475.366	05-00-2800 1472203	50.000 70000A46	840,000	03.06.1969 20007420	(A (8) 998 (.784 273	773038	*****	\$4.00 × 100	\$\tag{\text{\$\pi_{\}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	28 30	(4-(6(96) 433)448	(A (K-1998 - 100)A60)	£.,
05-06-2007	05-08-7087			19-22-2009	8.00.000	28-11-2011	8.8X	(M) (M)	(6.06.203)	33,48,2883	23.00.00	2000	19.11.2000	7 ST 54 ST 55 ST 56 ST 57 ST 5	27.08.2012	£38.2 £1.61	9000	19.17.600	***************************************
	200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200	20000000		19-02-2009 15-02-2018	350.00 (88.885) (80.00)	0502-2018	147(2)65 05-359-2007 28-02-20035	()436	95 978 988 988 988 988 988 988 988 988 988		273 37.06.0004 08.66.2004			830-878	8.	\$\text{\$\ext{\$\text{\$\exitting{\$\text{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\}}\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\tex{	## ###################################	######################################	

9

Charles of the State of the Sta	30 (800) (810) (110) (100) (100)	4000000000	Ö	(1000) (1000)		432004.000		8	63.9888.8c	4000 CBC P	**************************************			######################################		***********	760.430.333 760.430.333 760.430.333 760.430 76	50000000000000000000000000000000000000	**************************************		760043.8700 7873.487864887	(Managhama),	Capp
			**************************************			* Address of the		.3000			**************************************		Samuel		Caraca		982		Y WARY	7.000	iii ii	***	Courses
Separation of the Se	Paggaran W & V		80000000000000000000000000000000000000		Contraction (20 Co.)	POMPOUR PRY		\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	S. B. Carellones	POSERBOYON IN B. C.	POHODINAS B.V	70000000000000000000000000000000000000	7000000 P & X	P4937103 P & 7	Pappina P & Y	PAGANA WES	Fangerics & S. v.	900,000 to 5.7.	Postporto 8.V	Fedggerin & B.C.	PANJARIA W.Y	P.B.compyes	mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
20020236363	:65522,3332		03778863.4	***************************************	Y 4:30/24,4%	03774883.4		23,275,732	(377888).4	037786803.4	037780634	(277388C).A	03778680.#	7/8/3 /8 0 (1/8 1/5.7	2.504.348	20000000	(%**4%)	*C###	03705481.3	######################################	2003/500072	3788AD 7	MATE TAG
	03/11/03		03-21-2003		***************************************	03.77.203	oomanamen ee	33/13/2003	03.77.2002	23-72-2003 20-72-2003	023200	22 11 22 23	03-11-2003	33-23-2003	23.41.2003	23/17/2023	G272 7888		05-70-7003	(\$.02.200)	05/07/2/03	054000000	Appl Com
1954/65/2/	6.183.294	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	110 11 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11		\$1.00 t. 1.90 5.000 90 20	100001	***************************************	4427073 15-12-2005 15-12-2014	15,000	**************************************	05-11-2003 15-56990 03-05-2011 30-11-2014	C) (3864)(2/8)	803 17 93 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 11 12 11 12 13 14	75.76036656854577.503666555555555555555555555555555555555		03/2/0005 2000/83003 30/07/8005 83:	8.356 (37	02-42-4002	**************************************	*47280;	######################################		tieg to
2302725725	2948-2012	************	1102-08-201	90	\$25%. 997. 3.D	03-08-2011		12.12.2000	73.46.763	03-08-2911	03.06.703	03-38-2011	03/08/2013	\$ 72. % 388	28.48.40.50	3607.2888 83.17.00%	232712	33 08-2010	20, 20, 40.0	05.00	98-32-2010	100000	Flory Come
2107-W002 11007-01-20	20-25-20-22 220-25-20-25	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03-11-2018		#5500 5 C.000	03-03-2011 20-11-2014	***************************************	\$1.72.2014	(3-08-2011	30 11 20 14 1 20 14	36.13.2014	03-03-2011	2012/2014	878.2016	83.13.2015	63-11-2015	13-11-7037 (3-05-7918	28 12 20 18	03.82.2015	05.08.0007 28.62.2015	20.00.00	¥00 814 40 0 00	Nog 2000 Normal
		energia operações			***************************************					***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- Addition of the second second second	ineinomone		a jajana a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************	······································		Chang

10

Case	Country	Applicables .	\$400 TAO	Aggi Crain	₩ ag Xu	Swg Date 8	SHOWN CHANG
	William Willia	Programus II II X	1.1982981.1	10 74 700	2247723	#12:307	347723 76-17-20172 95-14-2015
XXXXX		PONGHION P W.X.	2.383.474	20/04/2020	2,583,874	26-05-2013	20.04.2015
William Criss				***************************************		3	
90639C7HEP2C	SHIZEKINA	Fillygjands IP B.V	1119000011	2004.2008	23,42723	26.32.2012	2002-2002
Simus Skiin			erenne de la company de la	and the second second	*************	***************************************	
(0.000)	Cina	######################################	3.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	30.04.7086			
		one de la company de la compan	er e	*****************	***************************************	****************	and the second s
	Cresa	Phyphos BX	2013004036440	79-04-2000			
**************************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	\$.00200.5	20-24-000	60 203 6 837 66	#E 28-12-2012	337 860 C 56 C 57 S 57 S 50 S 50 S 50 S 50 S 50 S 50 S
HOME COMO			***************************************			***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	THE STATE OF THE S	Friggman # 8 %	7 P 1882,200,3 7 P 1882,200,3	10 14 10 10	798773	20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.2	
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000		FORMUS B. V.	7.00000013	26 04 20 20	2,447	20 20 20	## W ## # ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##
	\$3.000 \$1	Payamax B.V.	1.000001	20 04 0000	2347/22	26.22.20.20	WIII
700 P20	Samue Karabana	FARGARIOS II B.S.	13.000000.5	20-04-2005	774272	% W 2012	2004/2015
8)	,	FORTHIND & B.V.	1768807.1	20-04-2010	807808	20.22.20.22	20.000
368030080920 308892080920		Proppous P. U.S.	1,000001	20-24-2005	24723	38 22 20 20	78 12 20 C
		**************************************	17.00000	20.04.2038	79,773	28.02.82	
	<i>3808</i>	HOROMINE W. B.V.	2000	X) 24 2005	\$2500	24.00.2003	\$ \$40,000 PASSON
	***************************************	Fingginus IF BV.	*********	20 04 2000	2987733	28.17.2812	28-12-2012 - 30-24-2013
		Volyggeness & V.	111000000000000000000000000000000000000	20.04.2085	234773	28.55.28	2000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00
NAMES OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		TON BUILD BY	31 93 990 3 3		3,47733	28.32.28.22	
X0000000000000000000000000000000000000	7,8983	N. W. School Control	1312000000	20.47.20.00	234773	3	400,000, 2300,000,000
WARRON CONTROL		***************************************	912881,793	% # 300 # 300	7.778,080	17-00-7810	17-00-2000 17-00-2000
X69X04.00		Polygonia 6.4	XX 88 XX	23 12 2013	30080X	26/26/2013 31-12-2014	35-12-2014

11